03 Subat 2025 Pazartesi

2. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

S At ismi
1.AFTER LION
2.COSMC SILVER
3.BLACK HEAVEN
4.GAYRETLI BABA
5. GOKCEHAN
6.MOSKOMC
7 PETROHAN
8.RUN FOR AZAD
9.YARIS ZAVANI

0 10.SUPER BELLA

= O 0O NO O~ WN -

Deklareler

Maiden

1.)285.000 t 2.)114.000 t

Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
3yae  AFTERMARKET (USA) - LIONMASTER
3yde HERETOFLY - RANSOMKITTY (USA)
3yde  AVERY ISLAND (USA) - BLOW THEWIND (IRE)
3yae  GUNGORBABA - DASARA
3yke PAPA CLEM(USA) - SHFANUR
3yde HAKEEM (USA) - LEZGIN
3yae  KINGOF THESUN- AYNSAH
3yae FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - THEROADTO VICTORY
3yde  BLUEGRASS CAT (USA) - GOGUSH

3ydd

TZWAY (USA) - BELIEF INMVE

Siklet
60
59
58
58
58
58
55
58
58
56

1300 Kum

58 kg,
3.)57.000 v
Jokey Sahip
MUNLU MUSTAFAUNLU
F.FELHAN RESIT DEMR
B.BEKTAS AYSEL BAYDAN
LAKYAWZ ADIL AKYAVUZ
Y.CENGIiZ HUSEYIN BECENE
H.ALTUNDAG ALl CiZIK
AGANKAYA SINAN KORKMAZ
L KATAR FAK AY
AAKDEMR EYYUP ARTUN
F.YARDIMCI NUSRET CANPOLAT

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (10. Yans Giinii)

428500 ¢

Antrenérii HP  Son6Y.
ZAKDEMR 28 322643
GBALTA 25 333903
E.HAZAL SEKER
MEH.ALTIN 27 554242
S.BECENE
MK.GiziK 25 8402
H.TEKINALP 24  087-752
H.CALI 0
AAKBABA 21 03-5
MSUSEN



